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1 8.00 - 8.45 ja x x rel x x ja x wf mat 3 jp12 jp4 wos6 geo 2 
2 8.55 - 9.40 x x x ja x rel x x wf his3 jp12 geo2 his4 jp6 
3 9.55 - 10.40 x x x x x x x ja jp4 wf zt12 rel6 geo2 mat3 
4 10.50 - 11.35 x x x x rel x x x ja4 wf mat12 mat6 jp3 biol2 
5 11.45 - 12.30 x x  x zw x x x mat6 jp12 wf ja4/5 mat3 zt2 
6 12.50 - 13.35 x x     rewK rewM zkk zkk rew jp12 wf inf rew6 ja4 ja2 
7 13.45 - 14.30 x x        ter4 zkk ter4 zkk inf rew3 zwjp2 
8 14.35 - 15.20               

W
to

re
k 

1 8.00 - 8.45 x ja rel x x  x ja zk mat5 jp12 wf jn4 jp3 
2 8.55 - 9.40 x x x x x ja x rel jp5 prz2 pl6 wf jn4 fiz3 
3 9.55 - 10.40 x x x x x x x x his3 muz2 mat12 ja, jn4/5 wf rel6 
4 10.50 - 11.35 x x x x rel x x x prz2 pl6 ja12 ja, jn4/5 wf mat3 
5 11.45 - 12.30 x x x x x x zkkin rewK x rel6 ja5 muz12 biol2 mat3 jr4 
6 12.50 - 13.35 log zkk zkk zkk zkk zw  zkk log   his3 biol2 jr4 
7 13.45 - 14.30            zkk2 ter3 ja4 zkk2 wdż6 teri 

8 14.35 - 15.20               

Śr
od

a 

1 8.00 - 8.45 x rel x log x x ja x zk mat5 mat12 jp3 ch2 his4 
2 8.55 - 9.40 x x x x x x x x mat5 ja4 jp12 jp3 fiz2 mat6 
3 9.55 - 10.40 x x x x ja x x x jp4 rel5 prz2 mat3 jp6 wf 
4 10.50 - 11.35 x x x x x x rel x prz2 jp5 ja4 fiz3 jp6 wf 
5 11.45 - 12.30 x x x  x x zw log zw ja4 zk rel12 ch2 his3 edb6 
6 12.50 - 13.35 rew soc soc logi   soc soc  gw6 prz2 wf inf pl/muz3 wos4 
7 13.45 - 14.30          log wf inf rew wdż3 ch 2 
8 14.35 - 15.20               

C
zw

ar
te

k 

1 8.00 - 8.45 rel x x x x ja x x zt6  jp2 wf ja4 jp3 
2 8.55 - 9.40 x x x x x x x x pl6 ja4 zk wf geo2 jp3 
3 9.55 - 10.40 x x x x x x x x ja4 zt5 prz12 jp3 jp2 rel6 
4 10.50 - 11.35 x x x x x rel x x jp3 prz2 his12 gw4 wf pl/muz6 
5 11.45 - 12.30 x x x zw log log x x jp3 gw5 mat12 rel2 wf ja4 
6 12.50 - 13.35   log   zkkind log rewM  mat6 jp5 ja12 edb2 rel4 mat3 
7 13.45 - 14.30         rel2  terind mat3 mat4 zart6 
8 14.35 - 15.20               

Pi
ąt

ek
 

1 8.00 - 8.45 x x x ja x x rel x wf mat5 jp12 jp4 biol2 his3 
2 8.55 - 9.40 x x x x x x x x wf jp12 prz2 j.a4/5 rel6 mat3 
3 9.55 - 10.40 x x x rel ja x x x prz2 wf gw12 his3 mat4 jp6 
4 10.50 - 11.35 x x x x x x x rel mat3 wf mat12 fiz2 jp6 ja4 
5 11.45 - 12.30 x x ja x x x x  muz4 his6 rel12 mat3 gw2 wf 
6 12.50 - 13.35 rew log   zkk  zkk  rew rel5 his6 ch2 zt3 wf 
7 13.45 - 14.30          soc5 soc5 soc5 rew2 ter zkk gw3 
8 14.35 - 15.20               


